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Uhr

x Minuten

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

III. Abschlußtabelle
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Nr.

2 09:15

VfB Obertürkheim

1 1 1

0 0

SGM Wendlingen/Ötlingen

3

4

5

6

0 0

0 1

ErgebnisBeginn Spielpaarung

09:00 TSV Weilimdorf

15

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

10

09:30

09:45

1. FC Lauchau-Lauchäcker

TSV Weilimdorf

010:00 1

10:15 3 0TSV Heimerdingen VfB Obertürkheim

1

10:45 0 0

10:30 01. FC Lauchau-Lauchäcker

SGM Wendlingen/Ötlingen

1

11:15 0 0

11:00 0VfB Obertürkheim

TSV Weilimdorf

2 011:30 VfB Obertürkheim SGM Wendlingen/Ötlingen

0 011:45 FC Esslingen 1. FC Lauchau-Lauchäcker

FC Esslingen12:15 SGM Wendlingen/Ötlingen

0 112:00 VfB Obertürkheim TSV Weilimdorf

12:30 TSV Heimerdingen

1 0

0 0

5.

Abschlußtabelle

1. FC Lauchau-Lauchäcker

Sp. Pkt. Tore Diff.

1.

2.

Gruppeneinteilung

1.

2.

3.

FC Esslingen

6.

VfB Obertürkheim 5 4 2

SGM Wendlingen/Ötlingen

6.

TSV Weilimdorf

SGM Wendlingen/Ötlingen

FC Esslingen

TSV Heimerdingen

1. FC Lauchau-Lauchäcker5.

4.

TSV Weilimdorf

TSV Heimerdingen

FC Esslingen

TSV Heimerdingen

TSV Heimerdingen

VfB Obertürkheim

FC Esslingen

1. FC Lauchau-Lauchäcker

TSV Weilimdorf 5

FC Esslingen 5

3.

4.

SGM Wendlingen/Ötlingen 5

TSV Heimerdingen 5

8 2 1 1

8 3 2 1

7 3 0 3

8 3 3 0

-3 

1. FC Lauchau-Lauchäcker 5 3 0 2 -2 

5

Jugendturnier um den Solitude Pokal 2016

C-Juniorinnen (U15), 2001+

Sonntag, 26. Juni 2016

Sportgelände

TSV Weilimdorf

Giebelstr. 66

70499 Stuttgart

Beginn: 09:00

Spielzeit: 1 13
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